Overall
Place
1
20

28

18
22
30

10
14
26
27

29
31

16
19
21
23
24

17
25

11

12
15

Division
Place
1
2

A uhsh WN B N o U b WN - A uhsh WN B

N -

Div

F0-14
F 0-14

F0-14

F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29

F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39

F 30-39
F 30-39

F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49

M 20-29

M 20-29

M 20-29

M 40-49

M 50-59

M 60-69

M 60-69
M 60-69

Time

23:11:00
41:15:00
missed
course

30:46:00
31:14:00
32:26:00
40:21:00
46:21:00
No Show

32:41:00
32:55:00
36:10:00
54:52:00
54:55:00
missed

course

No Show

29:18:00
40:18:00
41:14:00
42:10:00
49:46:00
53:28:00

23:33:00

40:20:00

53:30:00

27:54:00

33:47:00

26:42:00

34:41:00
36:18:00

Bib
209
912

208

920
226
914
901
904
918

221
217
223
911
907

913
222

903
219
218
908
921
916

917

902

915

227

910

909

919
906

Price type

Just a Jogger
Jog with Dog

Just a Jogger

Jog with Dog
Just a Jogger
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog

Just a Jogger
Just a Jogger
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog

Jog with Dog
Just a Jogger

Jog with Dog
Just a Jogger
Just a Jogger
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog

Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog
Just a Jogger
Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog

Jog with Dog
Jog with Dog

Age

12
12

10

26
28
25
23
23
26

36
39
36
32
31

34
33

42
45
45
41
47
44

29
29
22
45
54
63

62
65

Gen

m T <Z

m M M M M T m

M M M T M M

<=L

==L

Participant name

Croom, Zoé
May, Aubrey

Croom, Bentleigh

Sheehan, Logan
Coe, Rhonday
Shrable, Jordan
Altazan, Taylor
Baker, Courtney
Yonkers, Jessica

Sherry, Gianna
Fouts, Barbara
Grahm, Christy
Lincoln, Candy
Faught, Alison

Milholland, Leanne

Williams, Randi

Anderson, Elizabeth

Partney, Marsha
May, Pamuela
Goocher, Patricia
Barnhill, Cassy
Thrasher, Linda

Weis, Nick
Altazan, Wil
Thrasher, Jordan
Howell, Roger

Kenslow, John

Jennings, Denzil
Nachtial, Kent

Burkhardt, Thomas

Dog Size

Toy - Upto 11 Ibs

Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Small - 12 to 25 lbs
Large - 51 to 100 Ibs
Medium - 26 to 50 Ibs
Medium - 26 to 50 lbs

Large - 51 to 100 lbs
Small - 12 to 25 lbs
Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Medium - 26 to 50 lbs
Medium - 26 to 50 lbs
Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Large - 51 to 100 lbs
Large - 51 to 100 lbs
Medium - 26 to 50 lbs

XlLarge - over 100 Ibs

Large - 51 to 100 lbs
Small - 12 to 25 lbs
Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Dog Name

Gypsy

Captian

Buzz
Remmi
June
Lou Lou

Pumpkin
Cicero
Gary

Hazel

Jett

vinny
Lacy
Lucy

Prudhoe
Ruger
Wally

Max

River
No Name
Ebony

City

Mountain home
Viola

Mountain home

Gassville
Mountain Home
Geep
Lakeview
Yellville
Midway

Mountain Home
Mountain Home
Mountain Home
Mountain Home
Mountain Home

Mountain Home
Gepp

Midway
Mountain Home
Viola
Dardanelle
Mountain Home
Cotter

Lebanon
Lakeview
Cotter
Mountain Home
West plains
pontiac

Mountain Home
Mountain Home

State

AR
AR

AR

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

MO

AR

AR

AR

MO

MO

AR
AR



13

1

M 70-79

35:12:00

905

Jog with Dog

70

M

Breton, Mike

Large - 51 to 100 lbs

Odie

Theodosia

MO



