	2016 Jog with Your Dog - Division Results												
Overall Place	Division Place	Div	Time	Bib	Price type	Age	Gen	Participant name	Dog Size	Dog Name	City	State	
1	1	F 0-14	23:11:00	209	Just a Jogger	12	F	Croom, Zoë			Mountain home	AR	
20	2	F 0-14	41:15:00 missed	912	Jog with Dog	12	F	May, Aubrey	Toy - Up to 11 lbs	Gypsy	Viola	AR	
28	3	F 0-14	course	208	Just a Jogger	10	F	Croom, Bentleigh			Mountain home	AR	
6	1	F 20-29	30:46:00	920	Jog with Dog	26	М	Sheehan, Logan	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Captian	Gassville	AR	
7	2	F 20-29	31:14:00	226	Just a Jogger	28	F	Coe, Rhonday			Mountain Home	AR	
8	3	F 20-29	32:26:00	914	Jog with Dog	25	F	Shrable, Jordan	Small - 12 to 25 lbs	Buzz	Geep	AR	
18	4	F 20-29	40:21:00	901	Jog with Dog	23	F	Altazan, Taylor	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Remmi	Lakeview	AR	
22	5	F 20-29	46:21:00	904	Jog with Dog	23	F	Baker, Courtney	Medium - 26 to 50 lbs	June	Yellville	AR	
30	6	F 20-29	No Show	918	Jog with Dog	26	F	Yonkers, Jessica	Medium - 26 to 50 lbs	Lou Lou	Midway	AR	
9	1	F 30-39	32:41:00	221	Just a Jogger	36	F	Sherry, Gianna			Mountain Home	AR	
10	2	F 30-39	32:55:00	217	Just a Jogger	39	F	Fouts, Barbara			Mountain Home	AR	
14	3	F 30-39	36:10:00	223	Jog with Dog	36	F	Grahm, Christy	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Pumpkin	Mountain Home	AR	
26	4	F 30-39	54:52:00	911	Jog with Dog	32	F	Lincoln, Candy	Small - 12 to 25 lbs	Cicero	Mountain Home	AR	
27	5	F 30-39	54:55:00 missed	907	Jog with Dog	31	F	Faught, Alison	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Gary	Mountain Home	AR	
29	6	F 30-39	course	913	Jog with Dog	34	F	Milholland, Leanne	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Hazel	Mountain Home	AR	
31	7	F 30-39	No Show	222	Just a Jogger	33	F	Williams, Randi			Gepp	AR	
5	1	F 40-49	29:18:00	903	Jog with Dog	42	F	Anderson, Elizabeth	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Jett	Midway	AR	
16	2	F 40-49	40:18:00	219	Just a Jogger	45	F	Partney, Marsha			Mountain Home	AR	
19	3	F 40-49	41:14:00	218	Just a Jogger	45	F	May, Pamuela			Viola	AR	
21	4	F 40-49	42:10:00	908	Jog with Dog	41	F	Goocher, Patricia	Medium - 26 to 50 lbs	vinny	Dardanelle	AR	
23	5	F 40-49	49:46:00	921	Jog with Dog	47	F	Barnhill, Cassy	Medium - 26 to 50 lbs	Lacy	Mountain Home	AR	
24	6	F 40-49	53:28:00	916	Jog with Dog	44	F	Thrasher, Linda	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Lucy	Cotter	AR	
2	1	M 20-29	23:33:00	917	Jog with Dog	29	М	Weis, Nick	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Prudhoe	Lebanon	МО	
17	2	M 20-29	40:20:00	902	Jog with Dog	29	M	Altazan, Wil	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Ruger	Lakeview	AR	
25	3	M 20-29	53:30:00	915	Jog with Dog	22	M	Thrasher, Jordan	Medium - 26 to 50 lbs	Wally	Cotter	AR	
4	1	M 40-49	27:54:00	227	Just a Jogger	45	М	Howell, Roger			Mountain Home	AR	
11	1	M 50-59	33:47:00	910	Jog with Dog	54	М	Kenslow, John	XLarge - over 100 lbs	Max	West plains	МО	
3	1	M 60-69	26:42:00	909	Jog with Dog	63	М	Jennings, Denzil	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	River	pontiac	МО	
12	2	M 60-69	34:41:00	919	Jog with Dog	62	M	Nachtial, Kent	Small - 12 to 25 lbs	No Name	Mountain Home	AR	
15	3	M 60-69	36:18:00	906	Jog with Dog	65	M	Burkhardt, Thomas	Large - 51 to 100 lbs	Ebony	Mountain Home	AR	

13 1 M 70-79 35:12:00 905 Jog with Dog 70 M Breton, Mike Large - 51 to 100 lbs Odie Theodosia MO